
Resultat medlemmer Hovin Skytterlag:

Plass Etternavn Fornavn Resultat
1 Gylland Jon Kåre 131

1 Krogstad Audun 131

3 Rostad Ola 127

4 Hovin Bård 122

5 Rostad Erik 121

6 Aamot Anders 120

6 Sørløkken Jon Ivar 120

8 Trotland Jan Egil 115

9 Reitan Jan Egil 113

10 Granmo Per 112

10 Saugen Halvor 112

12 Solberg Mikal 106

12 Almås Vegard 106

14 Gerhardsen Jon  105

14 Refseth Anders 105

16 Andreassen Narve 102

16 Sunnset Trond 102

18 Midthjell Trond 97

19 Rognhaug Johnny 95

20 Midthjell Svein 91

21 Midtlyng Lars Gunnar 83

22 Helgemo Odd Peder 82

22 Løvmo Tore 82

24 Esphaug Peder 81

24 Krogstad Henrik 81

26 Nordtømme Jon Kåre 77

26 Gylland Tor Olav 77

28 Bøkestad Torleif 73

29 Nordtømme Leif 69

29 Solem Kjell 69

31 Sørtømme Anne 58

32 Johansen Erling 54

33 Åmoth Anders 41

34 Grønning Morten 23

35 Gylland Per H 22

36 Krogstad John Oskar 11

Resultat gjesteklasse:

Plass Etternavn Fornavn Resultat
1 Lundemo Tor Morten 139

1 Meistad Birger 139

3 Økdal Jomar 128

4 Løhre Arnt Kristian 125

5 Andreassen Rune 123

6 Krogstad Kjell 121

7 Presthus Tom 117

8 Stensås Trygve 102



Resultat alle:

Plass Etternavn Fornavn Resultat
1 Lundemo Tor Morten 139

1 Meistad Birger 139

3 Gylland Jon Kåre 131

3 Krogstad Audun 131

5 Økdal Jomar 128

6 Rostad Ola 127

7 Løhre Arnt Kristian 125

8 Andreassen Rune 123

9 Hovin Bård 122

10 Rostad Erik 121

10 Krogstad Kjell 121

12 Aamot Anders 120

12 Sørløkken Jon Ivar 120

14 Presthus Tom 117

15 Trotland Jan Egil 115

16 Reitan Jan Egil 113

17 Granmo Per 112

17 Saugen Halvor 112

19 Solberg Mikal 106

19 Almås Vegard 106

21 Gerhardsen Jon  105

21 Refseth Anders 105

23 Andreassen Narve 102

23 Sunnset Trond 102

23 Stensås Trygve 102

26 Midthjell Trond 97

27 Rognhaug Johnny 95

28 Midthjell Svein 91

29 Midtlyng Lars Gunnar 83

30 Helgemo Odd Peder 82

30 Løvmo Tore 82

32 Esphaug Peder 81

32 Krogstad Henrik 81

34 Nordtømme Jon Kåre 77

34 Gylland Tor Olav 77

36 Bøkestad Torleif 73

37 Nordtømme Leif 69

37 Solem Kjell 69

39 Sørtømme Anne 58

40 Johansen Erling 54

41 Åmoth Anders 41

42 Grønning Morten 23

43 Gylland Per H 22

44 Krogstad John Oskar 11


